






AMANI GOLD LIMITED (AU000000ANL3) Appendix
Propiertary

Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned JPMSAL  JPMAMUKL  JPMIMI  CIFM Total
Balance as of 11th July 2017 105,414,249                1,566,031,832                        6.73% 10,968               100,087,695       2,943,279        2,372,307        105,414,249       

15-Aug-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.02                 10,944 186.05$                      105,425,193                1,566,163,747                        6.73% 10,944                -                      -                   -                   10,944                 
16-Aug-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.02 55,178               932.51$                      105,480,371                1,566,163,747                        6.73% 55,178                -                      -                   -                   55,178                 
18-Aug-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.02                 42,204 1,012.90$                    105,522,575                1,566,163,747                        6.74% 42,204                -                      -                   -                   42,204                 
21-Aug-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.02 44,493               667.40$                      105,567,068                1,566,163,747                        6.74% 44,493                -                      -                   -                   44,493                 
24-Aug-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.03                 15,660 438.48$                      105,582,728                1,566,163,747                        6.74% 15,660                -                      -                   -                   15,660                 
28-Aug-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.02 13,844               263.04$                      105,596,572                1,566,163,747                        6.74% 13,844                -                      -                   -                   13,844                 
29-Aug-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 15,604               124.83$                      105,612,176                1,566,163,747                        6.74% 15,604                -                      -                   -                   15,604                 
4-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 8,567                 68.54$                        105,620,743                1,566,163,747                        6.74% 8,567                  -                      -                   -                   8,567                   
6-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 11,942               95.54$                        105,632,685                1,566,163,747                        6.74% 11,942                -                      -                   -                   11,942                 
8-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 10,587               84.70$                        105,643,272                1,566,163,747                        6.75% 10,587                -                      -                   -                   10,587                 
14-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 10,483               83.86$                        105,653,755                1,566,163,747                        6.75% 10,483                -                      -                   -                   10,483                 
15-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 8,187                 65.50$                        105,661,942                1,566,163,747                        6.75% 8,187                  -                      -                   -                   8,187                   
15-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 10,317               82.54$                        105,672,259                1,566,163,747                        6.75% 10,317                -                      -                   -                   10,317                 
20-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 7,062                 56.50$                        105,679,321                1,566,163,747                        6.75% 7,062                  -                      -                   -                   7,062                   
21-Sep-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (369,989)            9,249.73$                    105,309,332                1,566,163,747                        6.72% -                     (369,989)               -                   -                   (369,989)               
21-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 10,562               95.06$                        105,319,894                1,566,163,747                        6.72% 10,562                -                      -                   -                   10,562                 
21-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 8,730                 87.30$                        105,328,624                1,566,163,747                        6.73% 8,730                  -                      -                   -                   8,730                   
25-Sep-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (130,011)            1,170.10$                    105,198,613                1,566,163,747                        6.72% -                     (130,011)               -                   -                   (130,011)               
25-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 10,806               108.06$                      105,209,419                1,566,163,747                        6.72% 10,806                -                      -                   -                   10,806                 
26-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 8,966                 80.69$                        105,218,385                1,566,163,747                        6.72% 8,966                  -                      -                   -                   8,966                   
28-Sep-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 9,374                 93.74$                        105,227,759                1,566,163,747                        6.72% 9,374                  -                      -                   -                   9,374                   
5-Oct-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 9,419                 84.77$                        105,237,178                1,566,163,747                        6.72% 9,419                  -                      -                   -                   9,419                   
24-Oct-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (277,958)            2,779.58$                    104,959,220                1,566,163,747                        6.70% -                     (277,958)               -                   -                   (277,958)               
26-Oct-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (389,739)            7,405.04$                    104,569,481                1,566,163,747                        6.68% -                     (389,739)               -                   -                   (389,739)               
26-Oct-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (939,201)            25,358.43$                  103,630,280                1,566,163,747                        6.62% -                     (939,201)               -                   -                   (939,201)               
30-Oct-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (106,938)            3,208.14$                    103,523,342                1,566,163,747                        6.61% -                     (106,938)               -                   -                   (106,938)               
31-Oct-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (8,000)                240.00$                      103,515,342                1,566,163,747                        6.61% -                     (8,000)                  -                   -                   (8,000)                  
31-Oct-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (89,296)              1,785.92$                    103,426,046                1,566,163,747                        6.60% -                     (89,296)                -                   -                   (89,296)                
1-Nov-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (341,872)            7,521.18$                    103,084,174                1,566,163,747                        6.58% -                     (341,872)               -                   -                   (341,872)               
3-Nov-17 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (398,992)            3,989.92$                    102,685,182                1,566,163,747                        6.56% -                     (398,992)               -                   -                   (398,992)               
7-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 8,817                 91.70$                        102,693,999                1,566,163,747                        6.56% 8,817                  -                      -                   -                   8,817                   
8-Nov-17 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 0.01 8,998                 89.98$                        102,702,997                1,566,163,747                        6.56% 8,998                  -                      -                   -                   8,998                   
27-Nov-17 CIFM Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (829,818)            8,630.11$                    101,873,179                1,566,163,747                        6.50% -                     -                      -                   (829,818)           (829,818)               
26-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (9,690)                281.01$                      101,863,489                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (9,690)                -                      -                   -                   (9,690)                  
28-Dec-17 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (11,474)              115.89$                      101,852,015                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (11,474)               -                      -                   -                   (11,474)                
4-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (3,610)                39.71$                        101,848,405                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (3,610)                -                      -                   -                   (3,610)                  
5-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (14,218)              143.60$                      101,834,187                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (14,218)               -                      -                   -                   (14,218)                
9-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (14,986)              164.85$                      101,819,201                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (14,986)               -                      -                   -                   (14,986)                
9-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (13,154)              394.62$                      101,806,047                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (13,154)               -                      -                   -                   (13,154)                
11-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (18,320)              366.40$                      101,787,727                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (18,320)               -                      -                   -                   (18,320)                
11-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (17,695)              353.90$                      101,770,032                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (17,695)               -                      -                   -                   (17,695)                
15-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (24,778)              743.34$                      101,745,254                1,566,163,747                        6.50% (24,778)               -                      -                   -                   (24,778)                
16-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (44,042)              458.04$                      101,701,212                1,566,163,747                        6.49% (44,042)               -                      -                   -                   (44,042)                
16-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (27,512)              286.12$                      101,673,700                1,566,163,747                        6.49% (27,512)               -                      -                   -                   (27,512)                
22-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (29,144)              699.46$                      101,644,556                1,566,163,747                        6.49% (29,144)               -                      -                   -                   (29,144)                
22-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (47,138)              942.76$                      101,597,418                1,566,163,747                        6.49% (47,138)               -                      -                   -                   (47,138)                
24-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (26,384)              266.48$                      101,571,034                1,566,163,747                        6.49% (26,384)               -                      -                   -                   (26,384)                
29-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (17,045)              187.50$                      101,553,989                1,566,163,747                        6.48% (17,045)               -                      -                   -                   (17,045)                
29-Jan-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (15,420)              155.74$                      101,538,569                1,566,163,747                        6.48% (15,420)               -                      -                   -                   (15,420)                
31-Jan-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (213,782)            2,351.60$                    101,324,787                1,566,163,747                        6.47% -                     (213,782)               -                   -                   (213,782)               
31-Jan-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (231,403)            5,785.08$                    101,093,384                1,566,163,747                        6.45% -                     (231,403)               -                   -                   (231,403)               
1-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (2,031)                51.59$                        101,091,353                1,566,163,747                        6.45% (2,031)                -                      -                   -                   (2,031)                  
2-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (97,535)              1,755.63$                    100,993,818                1,566,163,747                        6.45% -                     (97,535)                -                   -                   (97,535)                
2-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (83,750)              1,675.00$                    100,910,068                1,566,163,747                        6.44% -                     (83,750)                -                   -                   (83,750)                
2-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (79,147)              1,503.79$                    100,830,921                1,566,163,747                        6.44% -                     (79,147)                -                   -                   (79,147)                
2-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (261,229)            5,224.58$                    100,569,692                1,566,163,747                        6.42% -                     (261,229)               -                   -                   (261,229)               
2-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (441,766)            11,044.15$                  100,127,926                1,566,163,747                        6.39% -                     (441,766)               -                   -                   (441,766)               
5-Feb-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (12,895)              206.32$                      100,115,031                1,566,163,747                        6.39% (12,895)               -                      -                   -                   (12,895)                
6-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (83,750)              2,261.25$                    100,031,281                1,566,163,747                        6.39% -                     (83,750)                -                   -                   (83,750)                
6-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (68,661)              1,235.90$                    99,962,620                   1,566,163,747                        6.38% -                     (68,661)                -                   -                   (68,661)                
7-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (16,995)              305.91$                      99,945,625                   1,566,163,747                        6.38% -                     (16,995)                -                   -                   (16,995)                
7-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (226,096)            4,069.73$                    99,719,529                   1,566,163,747                        6.37% -                     (226,096)               -                   -                   (226,096)               
8-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (95,714)              1,579.28$                    99,623,815                   1,566,163,747                        6.36% -                     (95,714)                -                   -                   (95,714)                
8-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (45,262)              751.35$                      99,578,553                   1,566,163,747                        6.36% -                     (45,262)                -                   -                   (45,262)                
12-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (18,000)              396.00$                      99,560,553                   1,566,163,747                        6.36% -                     (18,000)                -                   -                   (18,000)                
12-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (40,000)              680.00$                      99,520,553                   1,566,163,747                        6.35% -                     (40,000)                -                   -                   (40,000)                
13-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (265,239)            4,111.20$                    99,255,314                   1,566,163,747                        6.34% -                     (265,239)               -                   -                   (265,239)               
13-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (83,750)              753.75$                      99,171,564                   1,566,163,747                        6.33% -                     (83,750)                -                   -                   (83,750)                
13-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (721,402)            6,485.40$                    98,450,162                   1,566,163,747                        6.29% -                     (721,402)               -                   -                   (721,402)               
15-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (5,635)                50.72$                        98,444,527                   1,566,163,747                        6.29% -                     (5,635)                  -                   -                   (5,635)                  
16-Feb-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (940,686)            8,466.17$                    97,503,841                   1,566,163,747                        6.23% -                     (940,686)               -                   -                   (940,686)               
1-Mar-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (2,176)                19.58$                        97,501,665                   1,566,163,747                        6.23% (2,176)                -                      -                   -                   (2,176)                  
4-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (1,262)                11.36$                        97,500,403                   1,566,163,747                        6.23% -                     -                      (1,262)               -                   (1,262)                  
4-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (673)                  6.06$                          97,499,730                   1,566,163,747                        6.23% -                     (673)                     -                   -                   (673)                     
4-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (18,195)              163.76$                      97,481,535                   1,566,163,747                        6.22% -                     (18,195)                -                   -                   (18,195)                
4-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (21,030)              399.57$                      97,460,505                   1,566,163,747                        6.22% -                     (21,030)                -                   -                   (21,030)                
5-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (43,936)              1,318.08$                    97,416,569                   1,566,163,747                        6.22% -                     -                      (43,936)             -                   (43,936)                
5-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (1,627)                32.54$                        97,414,942                   1,566,163,747                        6.22% -                     -                      (1,627)               -                   (1,627)                  
5-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (23,412)              725.77$                      97,391,530                   1,566,163,747                        6.22% -                     (23,412)                -                   -                   (23,412)                
5-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (867)                  14.13$                        97,390,663                   1,566,163,747                        6.22% -                     (867)                     -                   -                   (867)                     

Fiducary
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AMANI GOLD LIMITED (AU000000ANL3) Appendix
Propiertary

Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned JPMSAL  JPMAMUKL  JPMIMI  CIFM Total

Fiducary

5-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (633,229)            10,131.66$                  96,757,434                   1,566,163,747                        6.18% -                     (633,229)               -                   -                   (633,229)               
5-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (23,452)              372.89$                      96,733,982                   1,566,163,747                        6.18% -                     (23,452)                -                   -                   (23,452)                
5-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (731,866)            7,318.66$                    96,002,116                   1,566,163,747                        6.13% -                     (731,866)               -                   -                   (731,866)               
5-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (27,104)              271.04$                      95,975,012                   1,566,163,747                        6.13% -                     (27,104)                -                   -                   (27,104)                
8-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (41,854)              334.83$                      95,933,158                   1,566,163,747                        6.13% -                     (41,854)                -                   -                   (41,854)                
8-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (48,374)              386.99$                      95,884,784                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     (48,374)                -                   -                   (48,374)                
12-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (614)                  4.91$                          95,884,170                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     -                      (614)                 -                   (614)                     
12-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (2,904)                23.23$                        95,881,266                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     -                      (2,904)               -                   (2,904)                  
12-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (327)                  9.16$                          95,880,939                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     (327)                     -                   -                   (327)                     
12-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (1,547)                43.32$                        95,879,392                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     (1,547)                  -                   -                   (1,547)                  
13-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (8,841)                83.99$                        95,870,551                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     (8,841)                  -                   -                   (8,841)                  
13-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (10,218)              97.07$                        95,860,333                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     (10,218)                -                   -                   (10,218)                
18-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (50,227)              477.16$                      95,810,106                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     -                      (50,227)             -                   (50,227)                
18-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (26,763)              254.25$                      95,783,343                   1,566,163,747                        6.12% -                     (26,763)                -                   -                   (26,763)                
18-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (723,893)            18,748.83$                  95,059,450                   1,566,163,747                        6.07% -                     (723,893)               -                   -                   (723,893)               
18-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (836,652)            20,163.31$                  94,222,798                   1,566,163,747                        6.02% -                     (836,652)               -                   -                   (836,652)               
19-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (6,853)                152.82$                      94,215,945                   1,566,163,747                        6.02% -                     -                      (6,853)               -                   (6,853)                  
19-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (3,651)                69.37$                        94,212,294                   1,566,163,747                        6.02% -                     (3,651)                  -                   -                   (3,651)                  
19-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (98,768)              888.91$                      94,113,526                   1,566,163,747                        6.01% -                     (98,768)                -                   -                   (98,768)                
19-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (114,153)            1,027.38$                    93,999,373                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     (114,153)               -                   -                   (114,153)               
20-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (2,951)                26.56$                        93,996,422                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     -                      (2,951)               -                   (2,951)                  
20-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (636)                  5.72$                          93,995,786                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     -                      (636)                 -                   (636)                     
20-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (1,573)                17.30$                        93,994,213                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     (1,573)                  -                   -                   (1,573)                  
20-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (339)                  3.73$                          93,993,874                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     (339)                     -                   -                   (339)                     
20-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (42,533)              467.86$                      93,951,341                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     (42,533)                -                   -                   (42,533)                
20-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (9,163)                100.79$                      93,942,178                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     (9,163)                  -                   -                   (9,163)                  
20-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (49,158)              1,376.42$                    93,893,020                   1,566,163,747                        6.00% -                     (49,158)                -                   -                   (49,158)                
20-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (10,590)              190.62$                      93,882,430                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (10,590)                -                   -                   (10,590)                
21-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (1,493)                40.31$                        93,880,937                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     -                      (1,493)               -                   (1,493)                  
21-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (795)                  20.67$                        93,880,142                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (795)                     -                   -                   (795)                     
21-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (21,510)              365.67$                      93,858,632                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (21,510)                -                   -                   (21,510)                
21-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (24,860)              621.50$                      93,833,772                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (24,860)                -                   -                   (24,860)                
25-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (1,225)                20.70$                        93,832,547                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     -                      (1,225)               -                   (1,225)                  
25-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (204)                  3.32$                          93,832,343                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     -                      (204)                 -                   (204)                     
25-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (652)                  16.37$                        93,831,691                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (652)                     -                   -                   (652)                     
25-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (109)                  3.38$                          93,831,582                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (109)                     -                   -                   (109)                     
25-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (17,649)              547.12$                      93,813,933                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (17,649)                -                   -                   (17,649)                
25-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (2,947)                47.15$                        93,810,986                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (2,947)                  -                   -                   (2,947)                  
25-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (20,399)              326.38$                      93,790,587                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (20,399)                -                   -                   (20,399)                
25-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (3,406)                91.96$                        93,787,181                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (3,406)                  -                   -                   (3,406)                  
28-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (4,438)                137.58$                      93,782,743                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     -                      (4,438)               -                   (4,438)                  
28-Jun-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (8,588)                85.88$                        93,774,155                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     -                      (8,588)               -                   (8,588)                  
28-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (2,365)                23.65$                        93,771,790                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (2,365)                  -                   -                   (2,365)                  
28-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (4,576)                45.76$                        93,767,214                   1,566,163,747                        5.99% -                     (4,576)                  -                   -                   (4,576)                  
28-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.01 (123,778)            1,237.78$                    93,643,436                   1,566,163,747                        5.98% -                     (123,778)               -                   -                   (123,778)               
28-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (63,963)              1,918.89$                    93,579,473                   1,566,163,747                        5.98% -                     (63,963)                -                   -                   (63,963)                
28-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (143,058)            4,434.80$                    93,436,415                   1,566,163,747                        5.97% -                     (143,058)               -                   -                   (143,058)               
28-Jun-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (73,926)              1,293.71$                    93,362,489                   1,566,163,747                        5.96% -                     (73,926)                -                   -                   (73,926)                
2-Jul-18 JPMIMI Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (3,323)                58.15$                        93,359,166                   1,566,163,747                        5.96% -                     -                      (3,323)               -                   (3,323)                  
2-Jul-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (1,770)                33.63$                        93,357,396                   1,566,163,747                        5.96% -                     (1,770)                  -                   -                   (1,770)                  
2-Jul-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.02 (47,890)              957.80$                      93,309,506                   1,566,163,747                        5.96% -                     (47,890)                -                   -                   (47,890)                
2-Jul-18 JPMAMUKL Sale Equity AUD 0.03 (55,350)              1,660.50$                    93,254,156                   1,566,163,747                        5.95% -                     (55,350)                -                   -                   (55,350)                

14-Sep-18 JPMAMUKL                 -   (1,498,912)          -$                           91,755,244                   1,611,530,414                        5.69% -                     (1,498,912)            -                   -                   (1,498,912)            
Balance as of 17th September 2018 91,755,244                   1,611,530,414                        5.69% -                     87,399,757         2,812,998        1,542,489        91,755,244         

JPMSAL = JPMorgan Securities Australia Limited
JPMAMUKL = JPMORGAN ASSET MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
CIFM = CHINA INTERNATIONAL FUND MANAGEMENT CO.,LTD.
JPMIMI = J.P. Morgan Investment Management Inc.
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